1.

10.

11.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:35p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, October 13, 2009
34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.
(Times are approximate)

Executive Session/Collective Bargaining Negotiations
Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum

Earl Storey

Purple Pinkie Day Proclamation

Committee Vacancies:

Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt)
Green Technology Advisory Group

Youth Commission — (1)

Trustees of Soldiers” Memorials (1) — needs to be a veteran
Approval of the Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Minutes
. September 22, 2009

Representatives George Peterson and Karyn Polito-Update

Request to Change Manager/Four Friends, Inc.,/Ziti’s Restaurant/ Oscar
Palencia

Request to Change Manager/Piccadilly Pub Restaurant/Michael Pellerin
Request to Sign Notes/Treasure/Collector

Request to Appoint Members to the Council on Aging/Council on Aging
Chairman

Request to Appoint Members to the Local Emergency Planning
Committee/LEPC Chairman

Request to Use Town Roads/Charity Race/Dave McMahon
School Committee Discussion

Police Chief Discussion

Wooded Area across from 15 Willow Street

Parking Spots at Bay State Green

Robin Road Parking Signs

Town Counsel Report



12.

13.

Town Manager Report

Appointments

Municipal Lease

Charter Communications Lease Agreement
Renewable Energy Trust Grant

Civic Club Gift

Surplus Equipment

Miscellaneous

Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen
Adjourn Open Session

October 13, 2009 Agenda



