WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN

MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, October 13, 2009 34 West Main Street 7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

	6:00 p.m.	Executive Session/Collective Bargaining Negotiations
1.	7:00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum Earl Storey Purple Pinkie Day Proclamation
		Committee Vacancies: Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt) Green Technology Advisory Group Youth Commission – (1) Trustees of Soldiers' Memorials (1) – needs to be a veteran
		Approval of the Board of Selectmen's Meeting Minutes
		• September 22, 2009
2.	7:10 p.m.	Representatives George Peterson and Karyn Polito-Update
3.	7:20 p.m.	Request to Change Manager/Four Friends, Inc.,/Ziti's Restaurant/ Oscar Palencia
4.	7:25 p.m.	Request to Change Manager/Piccadilly Pub Restaurant/Michael Pellerin
5.	7:30 p.m.	Request to Sign Notes/Treasure/Collector
6.	7:35 p.m.	Request to Appoint Members to the Council on Aging/Council on Aging Chairman
7.	7:40 p.m.	Request to Appoint Members to the Local Emergency Planning Committee/LEPC Chairman
8.	7:45 p.m.	Request to Use Town Roads/Charity Race/Dave McMahon
9.	7:50 p.m.	School Committee Discussion
10.	8:20 p.m.	Police Chief Discussion Wooded Area across from 15 Willow Street Parking Spots at Bay State Green Robin Road Parking Signs
11.		Town Counsel Report

12. **Town Manager Report**

Appointments
Municipal Lease
Charter Communications Lease Agreement
Renewable Energy Trust Grant
Civic Club Gift
Surplus Equipment
Miscellaneous

13. Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen Adjourn Open Session

October 13, 2009 Agenda